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ES Voilà selection, es una selección de nuestros productos.  
Para ver todos nuestros productos consultar nuestro sitio web: www.durbais.com
Esta es una selección de piezas pensadas para las ciudades del futuro; ciudades para los peatones y para los ciclistas. 
En Durbanis hemos apostado por hacer esta selección de piezas, en este preciso momento, y no es casualidad.  
Las ciudades estan cambiando rapidamente, y el mobiliario necesita cambiar con ellas. Diseños amables, con colores, para todos,  
y para todos los propositos. 

FR Sélection Voilà une sélection de nos produits. 
Vous pouvez voir tous nos produits sur notre site web: www.durbanis.com
Est une sélection de pièces conçues pour les villes de l’avenir; villes pour les piétons et pour les cyclistes. 

Nous avons décidé de faire cette sélection de piéces, en ce moment, et il est pas un hasard. Les villes sont en train de changer 

rapidement, et le mobilier doit changer avec eux. Conceptions amicales, de couleurs, pour tous, et pour toutes fins.

EN Voilà selection, is a selection of our products. 
You can see all our products on our website: www.durbanis.com
This is a selection of pieces designed for the cities of the future; Cities for pedestrians and cyclists. 

We have chosen to make this selection of pieces at this precise moment, and it is no coincidence. Cities are changing 

rapidly, and the furniture needs to change with them. Kind designs, with colors, for all, and for all purposes. 

www.durbanis.com
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6

ES Material Polietileno + Hormigón UHPC Instalación Encastrado FR Matériel polyéthylène + Béton UHPC Installation 

Encastré EN Material polyethylene + Concrete UHPC Installation Embedded

LocLock
Alex Fernández Camps / 2016

75

47

15 kg





10

ES Material Hormigón armado. Opción decapado, liso de molde o pintado Acabado Acabado: Hormigón decapado  

e hidrofugado Instalación Fijación mediante pernos. Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel  Béton. Option décapée, lisse  

ou peint Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Ancrage démontable à sceller. Autostable EN Material Concrete. 

Option acid etched, smooth or painted concrete Finish Acid etched and waterproofed Installation Mounting with bolts. 

Supported on ground

Supercell
Alex Fernández Camps / 2011-2014

140 90
43

140

800kg 600kg 400kg

140 90

43

140

800kg 600kg 400kg800 kg 600 kg 400 kg

2300 kg

285
18

0
43

2.300kg

285

18
0

43

2.300kg
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ES Material Hormigón UHPC Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton UHPC Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete UHPC Finish Concrete acid 

etched and waterproofed Installation Supported on ground

Tour
CrousCaloguero / 2016

175 175

600 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado. Opción decapado, hormigón liso de molde o pintado Acabado Hormigón decapado  

e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel Béton. Option décapée, lisse ou peint Finition Béton 

décapée et hydrofugé Installation Ancrage démontable à sceller. Autostable. EN Material Concrete. Option acid etched, 

smooth or painted Finish Acid etched and waterproofed Installation Mounting with bolts. Supported on ground

IO
Durbanis / 2014

120 70

43 38

120
43

1300 kg 700 kg 350 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado y hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete Finish Concrete acid etched and 

waterproofed Installation Supported on ground

Cinnamon
Durbanis / 2017

2300 kg 1000 kg

240

41

150 160
70

2.300kg 1.000kg 1.300kg1300 kg

240

41

150 160
70

2.300kg 1.000kg 1.300kg

240

41

150 160
70

2.300kg 1.000kg 1.300kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete Finish Concrete acid etched and 

waterproofed Installation Supported on ground

Lancer bloc / backrest
Durbanis / 2016

240

85

240

85

1850 kg

2200 kg

100

100100
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ES Material Hormigón armado. Madera tropical FSC Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado. Madera con aceite 

monocapa Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel Béton. Bois tropicaux FSC Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé. 

Bois avec huile monocouche Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete /Tropical FSC wood Finish Concrete acid etched 

and waterproofed. Wood with monocoat oil Installation Resting on the ground

Log
Durbanis / 2014

900 kg

1500 kg

2150 kg

58

45

97
45

58

208 208

45
58

397

45
97

358

320kg 700kg
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ES Material Hormigón UHPC Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton UHPC Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete UHPC Finish Concrete acid 

etched and waterproofed Installation Supported on ground

Lamina uhpc
Durbanis / 2016

67

45

240

3

340 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Fijación mediante pernos. Apoyado 

sobre el suelo FR Matériel Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Ancrage démontable à sceller. Autostable 

EN Material Concrete Finish Acid etched and waterproofed Installation Mounting with bolts. Supported on ground

Cristal
Germán Rubio / 2014

153
12

0

124

10
2

1400 kg 950 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete  Finish Acid etched and waterproofed 

Installation Resting on the ground

Mimetic
Yonoh / 2009

185

75
325 90

325 75

45
45

50

45

200

90

75

200

890 kg

750 kg

750 kg

200 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete  Finish Acid etched and waterproofed 

Installation Supported on ground

Roc
CAAS Arquitectes / 2012

45

18
0

175 60

45

175

1400 kg 950 kg 350 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado y hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete Finish Concrete acid etched and 

waterproofed Installation Supported on ground

Cloud
Mias Architects / 2016

52

29
5

210

2300 kg





44

ES Material Polietileno Instalación Sin fjación / Lleno de agua o arena / Fijacion con pernos FR Matériel polyéthylène 

Installation Non fxées / Rempli avec de l’eau ou du sable / Avec des vis de fxation EN Material polyethylene Installation  

Without fxing / Full of water or sand / Fixation with bolts

Rio
Durbanis / 2016

45 kg 50 kg 25 kg 13 kg

40 kg

117 68

35

92

71

82

25kg 13kg

117 68

41 35

117

41

92

71

82

117

41

40kg
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ES Material Hormigón UHPC  Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton UHPC Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete UHPC Finish Concrete acid 

etched and waterproofed Installation Supported on ground

Frac
Durbanis / 2017

70

92

100

75

300 kg 500 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete Finish Acid etched and waterproofed 

Installation Supported on ground

Nau
Alex Fernández Camps / 2014

185

50

45

300 kg
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ES Material Hormigón armado Acabado Hormigón decapado e hidrofugado Instalación Apoyado sobre el suelo FR Matériel 

Béton Finition Béton décapée et hydrofugé Installation Autostable EN Material Concrete Finish Acid etched and waterproofed 

Installation Supported on ground

L-planter
Germán Rubio / 2014

120 70

90

450 kg



54

ES Material Chapa de acero pintado (3mm) / Corten Acabado Acero galvanizado y pintado al horno. Aro en acero inoxidable 

Instalación Fijación mediante pernos FR Matériel Tôle d’acier peint (3mm) / Corten Finition Acier galvanisé et poudre polyester 

cuite au four. Anneau en acier inoxydable Installation  Scellement direct ou chimique EN Material Painted steel plate (3mm) / 

Corten Finish Galvanized and powder coated steel. Stainless steel ring Installation Mounting with bolts

Cilar
German Rubio / 2008

43

74
,5

20 kg



Materiales / Matériels / Materials

UHPC 

HORMIGÓN / BÉTON / CONCRETE

POLIETILENO / POLYÉTHYLÈNE/ POLYETHYLENE

L BL

Standard

Color

Color +

W 

G 

BE

R

G

O 

B 

Y

White Gray Beige Black 

W 9003 

R 3020 

BR 8011 

G P376M 

BE 7032 

O 2008 

GR 7016 

B 5024 

BL 9005 

P 4010 



Distribuidores / Distributeurs / Distributors

Portugal

URBANLAB

Rua Ferreira de Macedo 42 - Sala 11

4400-128 Vila Nova de Gaia - Porto. Portugal

T +351 914327714

ruimarcalfreitas@urbanlab.pt

Sweden

WESP

Besøk: Baker Østbys vei 17-21 – 1351 RUD 

Post: PB 135 - 1309 RUD

post@wesp.no

T +47 67 17 75 00

Switzerland

Pro Urba

Route de Chêne 5, Case Postale 6298,  

1211 Genève

T +41 (0)22 849 05 27 

malherbe@prourba.com www.prourba.ch

 
UK

Land-Mark Landscaping Systems

Trefeglwys Road, Caersws, Powys, SY17 5HH 

T 01686 689 198

sales@landmarkwales.com

USA

MD3 Contract Ltd.

412 Kelburn Rd., Suite 312 Deerfield, IL. USA 60015

T 847.940.7072 

tainerd@gmail.com

Ireland

Land-Mark Landscaping Systems

Trefeglwys Road, Caersws, Powys, 

SY17 5HH 

T 01686 689 198

sales@landmarkwales.com

Austria

RASTI GmbH - STADTMOBILIAR  

An der Mühle 21, D-49733 Haren.

Germany

T +49 5934 70350 

info@stadtmobiliar.eu

Belgium

PANACHE

Klappijstraat 112 | 3294 DIEST. Belgium

T +32 (0) 13 30 57 10

M +32 (0) 495 56 64 26

geert.wolters@panache-streetfurniture.eu

France

DIVERSCITÉ / PROURBA

2507, avenue de l’Europe. 69140 Rillieux-la-Pape. France

T +33 (0)478 08 02 16 

T +33 (0)158 03 00 38 

contact@divers-cite.com

Germany

RASTI GmbH - STADTMOBILIAR  

An der Mühle 21, D-49733 Haren. Germany

T +49 5934 70350 

info@stadtmobiliar.eu

Netherlands

TJINCO

Verheeskade 321. 2521 DE, Den Haag. The Netherlands

T +31(0)70 361 59 35

info@tjinco.nl

Norway

WESP

Besøk: Baker Østbys vei 17-21 – 1351 RUD

Post: PB 135 – 1309 RUD

T +47 67 17 75 00

post@wesp.no



www.durbanis.com


